v

zwemfed

Antwerp, 19 - 21/1/2024

Flanders Swimming Cup 2024

FLANDERS
SWIMMING
CUP 2024

Programmanr. 403
21/01/2024 - 18:22

Heren, 4 x 100m vrije slag

open leeftijdsgroep
Startlijst

Serielvanl

1 Swim Ireland 1
227Zb1

3 Trust 2

4 MEGA 1

5 BRABO 2

6 Tztl

7STz1

8

IRL

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

3:44.93
3:37.84
3:34.42
3:35.17
3:38.22
3:53.07

Timingonline: www.toptime.be

https://livetiming.zwemfed.be/FSC2024
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